L16000066465

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	<u> </u>
:		

Office Use Only



400284562224

04/18/16--01013--012 **25.00

16 HAY -4 PM 3: 55

MAY 0 6 2016 Y SULKER



April 20, 2016

BAILEY CRAVEN 1500 MANOR WAY SOUTH ST PETERSBURG, FL 33705 US

SUBJECT: MATERIAL BOY MEDIA LLC

Ref. Number: L16000066465

We have received your document for MATERIAL BOY MEDIA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 216A00008189

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER 4

Div	ision of Corp	oorations					
SUBJECT:	Material Boy	y Media LLC					
Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclosed	l Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.				
Please return	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	,			
		Bailey Craven					
			Name of Person				
		Material Boy Media LLC					
			Firm/Company				
		1500 Manor Way South					
			Address				
		St. Petersburg, FL 33705					
	•		City/State and Zip Code				
		bailey@materialboymedia.c					
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	cation)			
For further is	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:				
Bailey Crave	en		727 2548874 at ()				
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a	a check for th	e following amount:					
■ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

TO: Registration Section

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Material Boy Media LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Lin	ompany as it now appears on our records.) ited Liability Company)	*
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Complete Horida document number 116000066465		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
Florida document number L16000066465 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u>s)</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office address		nter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:		ASSET
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	ES Z M
	, Floric	S IALE
<u> </u>	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	. Type of Action
MGR	Bailey Craven	1500 Manor Way South	
		St. Petersburg, FL 33705	Remove
			■ Change
AMBR	Artem Kravchenko	1714 Gray Street South	 Add
		Gulfport, FL 33707	Remove
			Change
AMBR Jab	Jabari Baptiste	4490 37th Avenue North	■ Add
		St. Petersburg, FL 33713	□ Remove
			Change
			Add ARE Bremovel
			ASSEE FLORE STAIL
	<u></u>		Add SA
		Remove	
			Change
	·		
			□ Remove
•		<u> </u>	☐ Change

								-
								-
	}_ '							
		-						-
 			<u>.</u>					-
								-
	<u> </u>				•			-
								-
			_ .					-
								-
								_
			<u> </u>					_
								_
 						<u>Z.</u>	<u></u>	-
							ま	- 1
						至	E E	
						SS	<u> </u>	- 47550 talker i
						EL-C	<u>-</u>	į –
<u></u>			·			17.0	3	
					/	STA SR	ယ္	
fective date, if other than n effective date is listed, the date	the date of filin	g:		A1 = ((optiona	F.	en en	e 0207
n effective date is listed, the date of the listed in the lister of the listed in the	must be specific and is block does not:	a cannot be price meet the appli	cable statutor	ng or more man s	ments, this da	te will no	the list	ted as
cument's effective date on th				, , ,				
•	• ,							
record specifies a dela	ved effective	date but n	ot an effec	tive time, at	: 12:01 a.m	. on the	e earli	er o
The 90th day after the			oc an ence	are anno, a	. 12,01 0,,,,			
•								
· INTratacat	. April 27	721	10					•
	y / VIII	, <u>dol</u>	ω_i					
ted Wellnesdu	7 '							
ted <u>VVEX NEEDLE</u>		₹ /	1 6					
ted OVER PESALE	1	member or aut	horized represe	entative of a men	nber			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00